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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS RESTORED

The following trade mark registrations have been restored under section 50 of the Trade
Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 35 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).
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Trade Mark
No.

1998B01201

300019890

300019908

300049554

300051434
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Class No.
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Date of
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03-09-2013

18-11-2013

18-11-2013

20-01-2014

23-01-2014
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21-03-2014
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21-03-2014

21-03-2014

21-03-2014
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Owner's Name

CACTUS GARMENTS
®.V.1.) COMPANY
LIMITED

POCO HIPPO COMPANY
LIMITED

POCO HIPPO COMPANY
LIMITED

HANRUN ELECTRONICS
CO., LTID.

USA GLO—-PHARM INC.
LIMITED

[740 / 750]

A AR
Owner's Address for
Service

J.S. GALE & CO

2410 Dah Sing Financial
Centre, 108 Gloucester
Road, Wanchai, HONG KONG

STELUX HOLDINGS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED,
LEGAL DEPARTMENT

27/F., STELUX HOUSE, 698
PRINCE EDWARD ROAD EAST,
SAN PO KONG, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG.

STELUX HOLDINGS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED,
LEGAL DEPARTMENT,

27/F., STELUX HOUSE, 698
PRINCE EDWARD ROAD EAST,
SAN PO KONG, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG.

Benny Kong & Yeung

Unit 19B, Overseas Trust
Bank Building, No. 160
Gloucester Road, Wanchai
HONG KONG

Able Consultancy
Services Limited
Room 403, 4/F Lap Fai
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